
2. Division Kvinder, Vest A Match no. 138363 Day: 5 01-12-2023 City: 5500 Middelfart Country: 

19:00:00 Hall: Lillebæltshallen, 1

ROSTER

Middelfart VK
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Katrine Karlsson 16721

2 Marie Elnif Christiansen 20664

3 Diana Vangsgaard Christiansen 23765

4 Pernille Lukmann Riddersholm 32682

5 louise Mejnert Ferslev

8 Camilla Bjerre Jensen 34458

11 L Freja Jerrild Jessen 31891

17 Alina Ulrich 23258

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Irvan  Singh Brar

AS Kasserer - Middelfart VK

X

X

X

Kolding VK.2
No Name of the Player Nat. Card no.

1 Hanne Louise Østergaard 17184

4 Marie Fogh Hansen 26338

7 Sandra Platpire Pedersen 16740

8 Lise Lotte Bodi 12181

10 kristina Michelle Wulff Vesterbye 16971

11 Cecilie Vium Strandridder 28478

13 L Rie Ida Holm 26213

16 Anne Vestergaard Eriksen 16665

18 Camilla Jakobsen 34860

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIALS

C Joachim Hansen

AS Sara Rye  Schmelling

X

X

X

Roster approved on the 01-12-2023 Roster approved on the 01-12-2023


